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BATTUTA DI PESCA
07/08/2022

	Class
	Equipaggio
	Tot. Persone
	Società
	N. Pesci
	Peso totale
	Punt. Num.
	Punt. 

Peso
	Punt. Tot.

	1
	Moretti Sergio
	1
	SVOC
	2
	870
	20
	870
	870

	2
	Bolletti Martino

Centini Matteo

Vassallo Renzo
	3
	SVOC
	3


	1250
	30
	427
	1250/3

416.6

	3
	Battistuta Fabrizio
	1
	SVOC
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4
	Andrian Gianpaolo
	1
	SVOC
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	5
	Tranchina Mario
	1
	SVOC
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	6


	Roberto Cirillo

Pierpaolo Magnani 

Carmine Iervolino
	3
	SVOC
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


Classifica

